28/08/2019 SRC35ZSX-S Diam. Outdoor 3.5kW R410a - SRC-ZSXS Diamond Inverter R410A - HRP - refrigeration & air conditioning
You are here Online shop   MHI Air Conditioning   Outdoor Units   Single Splits
Short Description
The PAC range
from Mitsubishi
Heavy Industries
Thermal systems is

ke
d
In
Yo
u
Tu
b
e
28/08/2019 SRC35ZSX-S Diam. Outdoor 3.5kW R410a - SRC-ZSXS Diamond Inverter R410A - HRP - refrigeration & air conditioning
Description Model number Cooling capacity Heating capacity
SRC20ZSX-S Diam. Outdoor 2.0kW R410a
SRC20ZSX-S 2.0 kW 2.5 kW
SRC25ZSX-S Diam. Outdoor 2.5kW R410a
SRC25ZSX-S 2.55 kW 3.13 kW
SRC35ZSX-S Diam. Outdoor 3.5kW R410a
SRC35ZSX-S 3.5 kW 4.3 kW
SRC40ZSX-S Diam. Outdoor 4.0kW R410a
SRC40ZSX-S 4.0 kW 4.5 kW
SRC50ZSX-S Diam. Outdoor 5.0kW R410a
SRC50ZSX-S 5.0 kW 6.0 kW
SRC60ZSX-S Diam. Outdoor 6.0kW R410a
SRC60ZSX-S 6.1 kW 6.8 kW
Details
Details
Details